PREFERRED CREDIT UNION
3767 SPARKS DRIVE SE

GRAND RAPIDS, M| 49546
1-800-328-4131

Fee Schedule

All Accounts

Deposited Item Return Fee $30/item
Non-Sufficient Funds Fee................... S30/item
STOP PaymMeNt FEE......iiiiiiiie it $30/order
Checking Accounts

Check Copy (free ONIING).....cveiieieiiecie e S5/item
Courtesy Pay Fee............... $30/item
Overdraft Transfer Fee.... $5/transfer
TEMPOTArY CRECKS.......cviviviiiiviieies ettt $5/12 Checks
Premier Interest Checking (no fee with $1,500 daily balance)............. $10/month
Business Interest Checking (no fee with $5,000 daily balance) .............. $10/month
Fresh Start ChECKING .......cievivivevieiicieeee e $10/month
Business Accounts

Monthly Transaction items (1,000 free per month) .........c..ccocovveviiiciiiicienns $0.15/item
Currency Deposit Per Month ($10,000 free per month) .................... $0.50/$1,000
Card Services

Plastic Card REPIACEMENT FEE ......cviveriiiiiiieieieiese s $5/card
Plastic Card Rush Fee .... $35/order
PLaStiC: PIN REOIAET FEE ... $5/order

Visa Gift Card or Reloadable Debit card................ccooevviiiiiiii $5.95/card

General Services

Check cashing Fee (free with $200 in shales or active checking) ................ $3/check
Expedited Payment Fee (3% of payment made. minimum of $15)............. $15 minimum
PRONE TraANSTEr ... $2/transfer
Statement or Account History PrintOUL..........ccccvvvieeiirenie e $1/page
ONDEMANA DEPOSITS ..eevveeeieeiieeiiee e e stieesiee s e e e e ree e eesree e e nneeeaeenneas $10/deposit
IMONEY OFUET ..ttt ettt sttt n $1/item
OFficial/Cashiers CRECK .........ceiiiiiiiiiie i $3/check
Outgoing WIre Tran fer FEE ......oii it $15 Domestic/$50 International
MISC Fees

ACCOUNT RESEAICH FRE ... $20/hour
Account VerifiCation FEe ..o $10

Bad AQAreSS FEE ...ttt $2/month

Certified Mailing PEE .......couiiiiiiiiee s $10

Christmas Club Early Withdrawal Fee ...........ccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiicieeic e $10/withdrawal
COPY SEIVICE .ttt ettt ettt et e te et e s te et este e e sraeneennen $0.25/page
Credit Union Membership FEE ......ooiiiiiiiiii e $1/owner
Dormant Account f.ee (24 months of no-account activity)............ccceeveeeiine $15/month
ESCHEAMENT FEE ...ttt $50

Fax Service (restrictions applye same area code only).........ccocevvriveniiiennns $1/page

Garnishment/Levy/SUDPOENA ........coiiiiieeie it $50/item
CRA Transfer/ROHOVEr FEE .....ociviiiieiiiiiee s $20

Legal ProCessing FEE .......cciiiiiiiiiiiii e $75

L0.aN EXEENSION FEE ...cvviiiiiiieiie e $35/extension
Membership Closed in Less Than 90 Days FEE ......cccevvveveriiieiie e $25
Membership Re-0pening Fee .........ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e $10

Mortgage Payoff Fee
Third Pany Collection Fee
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